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+7 (495) 120-00-59
127006, г. Москва, Малый Путинковский переулок, 1/2 стр 1, 

2 этаж, каб. 200

(1-3 минута от м. Чеховская, Тверская, Пушкинская)

[image: image2.jpg]n-Cnbiwy:

S ———



Прайс-лист на слуховые аппараты 

Widex Menu+
	Widex MENU +
	Цена, руб

	ME-9+
	26 300,00

	ME-19+
	27 000,00

	ME-m+
	28 000,00

	ME-X+
	35 000,00

	ME-CIC+
	38 000,00

	ME-SP+
	31 000,00



